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28#:Administrative Services

Rachel Hendsbee Records Officer 3126 35 State House Station

76 Northern Avenue

Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8466 rachel.h.hendsbee@maine.gov

30#:Bureau of Consumer Credit Protection

William N Lund Records Officer 2899 35 State House Station

76 Northern Avenue

Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8527 william.n.lund@maine.gov

313#:Dental Examiners, Board of

Kerrie H. Ingram RO Assistant 3116 143 State House Station

161 Capitol Street

Augusta, Maine  04333-0143 (207) 287-3333 kerrie.h.ingram@maine.gov

Teneale Johnson Records Officer 611 State House Station # 143

161 Capitol Street Suite 400

Augusta Me.,   04333-0143 (207) 287-3333 N#http://N#

322#:Engineers, Bd. of Reg. for Professional

David Jackson Records Officer 2887 92 State House Station

295 Water St., Suite 207

Augusta, Maine  04330 (207) 287-3236 david.jackson@maine.gov

29#:Financial Institutions

John A Barr Records Officer 2174 36 State House Station

76 Northern Ave

Gardiner, Me  04345 (207) 624-8561 john.a.barr@maine.gov

31#:Insurance

Amanda Boudreau Records Officer 3202 34 State House Station

76 Northern Ave., Gardiner 04345

Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-8443 amanda.boudreau@maine.gov
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Jan Clark Records Officer 2752 SHS# 24 Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8475

Kim Fleury RO Assistant 3203 76 Northern Av., Gardiner 04345 Augusta, Maine  04333 (207) 624-8401 kim.fleury@maine.gov

Pamela Roybal Records Officer 2751 SHS# 34 Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8408

41#:Licensing & Registration

Holly Doherty Records Officer 3107 35 State House Station

76 Northern Avenue

Gardiner, Maine  (207) 624-0615 holly.doherty@maine.gov

Anne Head Records Officer 194 State House Station #35

122 Northern Ave.  Gardiner Annex

Gardiner,   04345 (   ) 624-8619 anne.l.head@maine.gov

373#:Medicine, Bd. of Licensure in

Maureen Lathrop Records Officer 1220 State House Station # 137

161 Capitol Street

Augusta,   04333 (   ) 287-3604 maureen.s.lathrop@maine.gov

Tammy L Veinott RO Assistant 2477 137 State House Station

161 Capitol St.

Augusta, Maine  04333-0137 (207) 287-3782 tammy.l.veinott@maine.gov

380#:Nursing, Maine State Board of

Linda F. Elliot Records Officer 341 State House Station #158

161 Capitol St.

Augusta,   04333 (   ) 287-1133 linda.f.elliot@maine.gov

382#:Optometry, Maine State Board of
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Tina Carpentier Records Officer 3121 113 State House Station

76 Northern Avenue

Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8691 tina.carpentier@maine.gov

383#:Osteopathic Licensure, Board of

Susan E Strout Records Officer 2404 SHS #142

161 Capital St.

Augusta, Me  04333-0142 (207) 287-2480

32#:Securities Division

Judith M Shaw Records Officer 2694 121 SHS Gardiner, Maine  04345 (207) 624-8559
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